## TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: MERGER

**CONVEYING PARTY DATA** 

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Imagemax of Ohio, Inc.		12/21/2000	CORPORATION: OHIO

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	ImageMax, Inc.
Street Address:	455 Pennsylvania Avenue
City:	Fort Washington
State/Country:	PENNSYLVANIA
Postal Code:	19034
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: PENNSYLVANIA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2098975	IMAGEMAX

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (215)981-4750

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2159814714

Email: schwartzme@pepperlaw.com
Correspondent Name: Mindy Ellis Schwartz, Esquire

Address Line 1: 18th and Arch Streets
Address Line 2: 3000 Two Logan Squre

Address Line 4: Philadelphia, PENNSYLVANIA 19103-2799

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 111210.17

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Mindy Ellis Schwartz

Total Attachments: 7 source=IM-1#page1.tif source=IM-2#page1.tif

source=IM-3#page1.tif

source=IM-4#page1.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002718 FRAME: 0752

OF \$40.00 Z0989/5

source=IM-5#page1.tif source=IM-6#page1.tif source=IM-7#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 002718 FRAME: 0753

DATE: 01/17/2001

DOCUMENT ID 200101701358

DESCRIPTION MERGED OUT OF EXISTENCE (MEX)

FILING

CERT .00

COPY .00

Receipt

This is not a bill. Please do not remit payment.

CSC/DIAMOND ACCESS 50 W. BROAD STREET, SUITE 1800 COLUMBUS, OH 43215

# STATE OF OHIO

#### Ohio Secretary of State, J. Kenneth Blackwell

678989

It is hereby certified that the Secretary of State of Ohio has custody of the business records for

IMAGEMAX OF OHIO, INC.

and, that said business records show the filing and recording of:

Document(s)

MERGED OUT OF EXISTENCE

Document No(s):

200101701358

United States of America State of Ohio Office of the Secretary of State Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 31st day of December, A.D. 2000.

Ohio Secretary of State

DATE: 01/17/2001 DOCUMENT ID 200101701358

DESCRIPTION MERGERALICENSING FOREIGN CORP/FOR PROFIT (MUL) FILING 100.00

10.00

PENALTY .00

CERT

COPY

Receipt

This is not a bill. Please do not remit payment.

CSC/DIAMOND ACCESS 50 W. BROAD STREET, SUITE 1800 COLUMBUS, OH 43215

# STATE OF OHIO

#### Ohio Secretary of State, J. Kenneth Blackwell

1201541

It is hereby certified that the Secretary of State of Ohio has custody of the business records for IMAGEMAX, INC.

and, that said business records show the filing and recording of:

Document(s)

Document No(s):

MERGER/LICENSING FOREIGN CORP/FOR PROFIT

200101701358

Authorization to transact business in Ohio is hereby given, until surrender, expiration or cancellation of this license.

United States of America State of Ohio Office of the Secretary of State Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 31st day of December, A.D. 2000.

Ohio Secretary of State

Cuneth 10



## Prescribed by J. Kenneth Blackwell

Please obtain fee amount and mailing instructions from the Forms Inventory List (using the 3 digit form # located at the bottom of this form). To obtain the Forms Inventory List or for assistance, please call Customer Service:

Expedite this form —

Central Ohio: (614)-466-3910. Toll Free: 1-877-SOS-FILE (1-877-767-3453)

#### **CERTIFICATE OF MERGER**

In accordance with the requirements of Ohio law, the undersigned corporations, banks, savings banks, savings and loan, limited liability companies, limited partnerships and/or partnerships with limited liability desiring to effect a merger, set forth the following facts:

SURVIVING ENTITY

The name of the entity surviving the merger is:

	e name of the entity surviving the merger is: ImageMax, Inc.	7
B. Na	me Change: As a result of this merger, the name of the surviving entity has been changed	to the following:
(Complete	only if name of surviving entity is changing through the merger)	
C. Th	e surviving entity is a: (Please check the appropriate box and fill in the appr	opriate blanks)
	Domestic (Ohio) for-profit corporation, charter number	
· 🗆	Domestic (Ohio) non-profit corporation, charter number	•
. 🗖	Foreign (Non-Ohio) corporation incorporated under the laws of the state/country of and licensed to transact business in the State of Ohio under license number	
X	Foreign (Non-Ohio) corporation incorporated under the laws of the state/country of and NOT licensed to transact business in the state of Ohio,	Pennsylvania
· 🗆	Domestic (Ohio) limited liability company, with registration number	
	Foreign (Non-Ohio) limited liability company organized under the laws of the state/cou and registered to do business in the State of Ohio under registration number	ntry of
	Foreign (Non-Ohio) limited liability company organized under the laws of the state/cou and NOT registered to do business in the State of Ohio.	ntry of
	Domestic (Ohio) limited partnership, with registration number	<u>.                                    </u>
	Foreign (Non-Ohio) limited partnership organized under the laws of the state/country of and registered to do business in the state of Ohio under registration number	f
	Foreign (Non-Ohio) limited partnership organized under the laws of the state/country of and NOT registered to do business in the state of Ohio.	f
	Domestic (Ohio) partnership having limited liability, with the registration number	

154-MER Page 1 of 6

Version: 7/15/99

#### J. Kenneth Blackwell

Secretary of State

		Foreign (Non-Ohio) partnershi	p having limited liability of and registered to do busines			
		Foreign (Non-Ohio) non-profit and licensed to transact business			F	
		Foreign (Non-Ohio) non-profit and not licensed to transact bus		vs of the state/county of	ř	· · · · · ·
n.	The na	ERGING ENTITY me, charter/license/registration nur is a party to the merger are as follo	mber, type of entity, state/o	ountry of incorporation	or organization	n, respectively, of
		ding the merging entities)	( MI- 1- 1120 HILLE DE	aco to a thort age mer gen	Permission brown	s scharm a schar-
	Name	,		State/Country of Org	anization	Type of Entity
	Imagel	(ax of Ohio, Inc. (678989)		Ohio		corporation
			<del></del>			
LH.		ERGER AGREEMENT ON FII				
		ne and mailing address of the pers	on or entity from whom/w	hich eligible persons m	ly obtain a cop	y of the agreement
		er upon written request:	AS	5 Pennsylvania Ave	mia Siita	170
	1447	(name)			treet and number)	180
	Fort V	(ashington	· PA	(3	19034	
		(city, village or township)		(state)	<u> </u>	(zip code)
v.	This me filing; t will be  M The law This me under v	FFECTIVE DATE OF MERGEI trger is to be effective on: 12/31 the effective date of the merger can the effective date of the merger). ERGER AUTHORIZED vs of the state or country under what erger was adopted, approved and a which it is organized, and the person ted to do so.	./00 (if a date is s anot be earlier than the date ich each constituent entity uthorized by each of the co	exists, permits this mer astituent entities in con	specified, the digger.  ger.  appliance with the specified of the specifie	ate of filing
VI.		ATUTORY AGENT ne and address of the surviving en	tity's statutory agent upon	whom any process, notic	e or demand n	nay be served is:
		(name)	, Ohio	(stree	t and zumber)	
		(city, village or township)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		zip code)	
		em MUST be completed if the surv and to conduct business in the state		tity which is not license	d, registered or	otherwise
VII.	AC	CEPTANCE OF AGENT				
		dersigned, named herein as the state epts the appointment of statutory a		eferenced surviving ent	ity, hereby ack	nowledges
1	54-MEI	र	Page 2 of 6		Ve	rsion: 7/15/99

#### J. Kenneth Blackwell Secretary of State

merger is any way STATE! pon filing, conviving entited liability Please note,  QUALITY The lister partners savings to hereby a served in	MENTS No Cham if incorporation, articles or y (circle appropriate term if there will be no change TCATION OR LICENS d surviving foreign corpo- up, or partnership having ank, savings and loan, lir popoints the following as it the state of Ohio. The na yers Incorporating	surviving entity has con record with the Sec specified herein, the re- ige f organization, certification of the surviving dome please state "no change fure OF FOREIGN ration, bank, savings be limited liability desires mited liability companents statutory agent upon anne and complete addi-	thanged, or the named retary of State.)  merging entity/entities  ate of limited partner mestic entity have been ge")  SURVIVING ENTI pank, savings and loss is to transact business y, limited partnership whom process, notice	through this I agent differs in I listed herein shall merge in ship or registration of partner in amended. Please see attact TY I, limited liability company, I in Ohio as a foreign corpor I, or partnership having limit e or demand against the entit	inship having hed "Exhibit A." limited ation, bank, ted liability, and
merger any way STATE  Ipon filing, c  Irviving enti  AMENI  he articles o  mited liabili  Please note,  QUALII  The liste  partners  savings t  hereby a  served in	the statutory agent for the from the name currently of MENT OF MERGER or upon such later date as the sty.  MENT OF MERGER or upon such later date as the such later date as the such later date as the such later. The such later date as the such later dat	surviving entity has con record with the Sec specified herein, the re- ige f organization, certification of the surviving dome please state "no change fure OF FOREIGN ration, bank, savings be limited liability desires mited liability companents statutory agent upon anne and complete addi-	thanged, or the named retary of State.)  merging entity/entities  ate of limited partner mestic entity have been ge")  SURVIVING ENTI pank, savings and loss is to transact business y, limited partnership whom process, notice	a agent differs in  ship or registration of partners amended. Please see attact  TY  a, limited liability company,  in Ohio as a foreign corpor,  or partnership having limit  e or demand against the entit	inship having hed "Exhibit A." limited ation, bank, ted liability, and
any way STATE  Ipon filing, c  arviving enti  AMENI he articles o mited liabili Please note,  QUALII The liste partners savings t hereby a served in	from the name currently of MENT OF MERGER or upon such later date as sty.  MENTS No Chart fincorporation, articles or y (circle appropriate term if there will be no change TICATION OR LICENS d surviving foreign corporation, or partnership having pank, savings and loan, it the state of Ohio. The nativers Incorporating	on record with the Sec specified herein, the manager of organization, certification of the surviving dome please state "no change survey of the surviving to please state "no change survey of the survey of the ration, bank, savings to limited liability desires mited liability companages statutory agent upon ame and complete addi-	netary of State.)  nerging entity/entities  ate of limited partner  nestic entity have been  ge")  SURVIVING ENTI  pank, savings and loan  is to transact business  y, limited partnership  whom process, notice	ship or registration of partners amended. Please see attact  TY  n, limited liability company, a in Ohio as a foreign corpor b, or partnership having limit e or demand against the entit	inship having hed "Exhibit A." limited ation, bank, ted liability, and
any way STATE  Ipon filing, c  arviving enti  AMENI he articles o mited liabili Please note,  QUALII The liste partners savings t hereby a served in	from the name currently of MENT OF MERGER or upon such later date as sty.  MENTS No Chart fincorporation, articles or y (circle appropriate term if there will be no change TICATION OR LICENS d surviving foreign corporation, or partnership having pank, savings and loan, it the state of Ohio. The nativers Incorporating	on record with the Sec specified herein, the manager of organization, certification of the surviving dome please state "no change survey of the surviving to please state "no change survey of the survey of the ration, bank, savings to limited liability desires mited liability companages statutory agent upon ame and complete addi-	netary of State.)  nerging entity/entities  ate of limited partner  nestic entity have been  ge")  SURVIVING ENTI  pank, savings and loan  is to transact business  y, limited partnership  whom process, notice	ship or registration of partners amended. Please see attact  TY  n, limited liability company, a in Ohio as a foreign corpor b, or partnership having limit e or demand against the entit	inship having hed "Exhibit A." limited ation, bank, ted liability, and
Please note,  QUALII The liste partners savings thereby a served in CSC-Law	MENT OF MERGER or upon such later date as a sty  MENTS No Chain f incorporation, articles or by (circle appropriate term if there will be no change CICATION OR LICENS d surviving foreign corpo- cip, or partnership having bank, savings and loan, lift the state of Ohio. The na  years Incorporating	specified herein, the manage of organization, certifice of the surviving dome please state "no change of the please state and complete of the please state of the please state of the please state of the please of	ate of limited partner testic entity have been ge")  SURVIVING ENTI Pank, savings and loans to transact business y, limited partnership whom process, notice	ship or registration of partners a mended. Please see attack TY n, limited liability company, s in Ohio as a foreign corpor s, or partnership having limit e or demand against the enti-	inship having hed "Exhibit A." limited ation, bank, ted liability, and
pon filing, carviving enti- AMENI he articles of mited liabili Please note, QUALII The liste partnersi savings I hereby a served in	or upon such later date as ity  MENTS No Chart in incorporation, articles or y (circle appropriate term if there will be no change FICATION OR LICENS d surviving foreign corpo- tip, or partnership having ank, savings and loan, li- popoints the following as it the state of Ohio. The na years Incorporating	forganization, certifice forganization, certifice of the surviving dome please state "no change fure OF FOREIGN ration, bank, savings be limited liability desire mited liability compan s statutory agent upon anne and complete addi	ate of limited partner testic entity have been ge")  SURVIVING ENTI PARK, Savings and loan test to transact business y, limited partnership whom process, notice	ship or registration of partners a mended. Please see attack TY n, limited liability company, s in Ohio as a foreign corpor s, or partnership having limit e or demand against the enti-	inship having hed "Exhibit A." limited ation, bank, ted liability, and
AMENI he articles o mited liabili Please note, QUALII The liste partnersi savings I hereby a served in	MENTS No Cham if incorporation, articles or y (circle appropriate term if there will be no change TCATION OR LICENS d surviving foreign corpo- up, or partnership having ank, savings and loan, lir popoints the following as it the state of Ohio. The na yers Incorporating	forganization, certifice forganization, certifice of the surviving dome please state "no change fure OF FOREIGN ration, bank, savings be limited liability desire mited liability compan s statutory agent upon anne and complete addi	ate of limited partner testic entity have been ge")  SURVIVING ENTI PARK, Savings and loan test to transact business y, limited partnership whom process, notice	ship or registration of partners a mended. Please see attack TY n, limited liability company, s in Ohio as a foreign corpor s, or partnership having limit e or demand against the enti-	inship having hed "Exhibit A." limited ation, bank, ted liability, and
he articles of mited liability Please note,  QUALITY The lister partnersh savings to hereby a served in CSC-Law	f incorporation, articles of y (circle appropriate term if there will be no change TICATION OR LICENS of surviving foreign corporate, or partnership having sank, savings and loan, lit the state of Ohio. The navers Incorporating	f organization, certifice  of the surviving dome  please state "no change  fURE OF FOREIGN  ration, bank, savings be  rational liability desire  nited liability compan  s statutory agent upon  ame and complete addi	nestic entity have been ge")  SURVIVING ENTI MARK, savings and loan to transact business y, limited partnership whom process, notice	TY  n, limited liability company, in Ohio as a foreign corpor o, or partnership having limit e or demand against the enti-	hed "Exhibit A."  limited ation, bank, ted liability, and
QUALII The liste partnersi savings i hereby a served in	y (circle appropriate term if there will be no change TICATION OR LICENS of surviving foreign corporate, or partnership having bank, savings and loan, lit the state of Ohio. The nature of the proporating	of the surviving domestic please state "no change please state "no change please state "no change please please state of FOREIGN ration, bank, savings be limited liability desire nited liability compans a statutory agent upon ame and complete additional please	nestic entity have been ge")  SURVIVING ENTI MARK, savings and loan to transact business y, limited partnership whom process, notice	TY  n, limited liability company, in Ohio as a foreign corpor o, or partnership having limit e or demand against the enti-	hed "Exhibit A."  limited ation, bank, ted liability, and
The liste partnersh savings thereby a served in	d surviving foreign corpo- nip, or partnership having sank, savings and loan, lit oppoints the following as it the state of Ohio. The na- yers Incorporating	ration, bank, savings b limited liability desire nited liability compan is statutory agent upon ame and complete addi	eank, savings and loan es to transact business y, limited partnership whom process, notic	n, limited liability company, s in Ohio as a foreign corpor o, or partnership having limit e or demand against the enti	ation, bank, ted liability, and
The liste partnersh savings thereby a served in	d surviving foreign corpo- nip, or partnership having sank, savings and loan, lit oppoints the following as it the state of Ohio. The na- yers Incorporating	ration, bank, savings b limited liability desire nited liability compan is statutory agent upon ame and complete addi	eank, savings and loan es to transact business y, limited partnership whom process, notic	n, limited liability company, s in Ohio as a foreign corpor o, or partnership having limit e or demand against the enti	ation, bank, ted liability, and
	<del> </del>				
Columbi		Service	50 West B	road Street	
Columbu	(name)			(street and number)	<u></u>
			, Ohio <u>43215</u>	<u>:</u>	
	(city, village or tow	rnship)		(zip code)	
agent car partnersh corporati having li  The qual 1. For (If- com (a.)	mot be found, if the corpority, or partnership having only, bank's, savings bank mited liability's license or fying entity also states as sign Notice Under Section the qualifying entity is a full pleted.)  The name of the Foreign	oration, bank, savings limited liability fails to savings and loan's, registration to do busi follows: (Complete or n 1703.031 oreign bank, savings b. Nationally/Federally	bank, savings and loa o designate another a limited liability com- iness in Ohio expires ally if applicable) bank, or savings and I chartered bank, savin	n, limited liability company, gent when required to do so, pany's, limited partnership's, or is canceled.  oan, then the following informs bank, or savings and loan	limited or if the foreign or partnership
		·····	<del></del>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
(c.)	The location of the main	office (non-Ohio) sha	ll be:		-
			(atreet address)		•
	(city, township, or village)	<del>)</del>	(county)	(state)	(zip code)
		Page 3	of 6	Versio	n: 7/15/99
	partnersh above as agent car partnersh corporati having lin  The quali  Fore (If i com (a.)	partnership, or partnership having above as long as the authority of it agent cannot be found, if the corporationship, or partnership having corporation's, bank's, savings bank having limited liability's license or The qualifying entity also states as 1. Foreign Notice Under Sectic (If the qualifying entity is a f completed.)  (a.) The name of the Foreign  (b.) The name(s) of any Trad  (c.) The location of the main	partnership, or partnership having limited liability irrevo above as long as the authority of the agent continues, and agent cannot be found, if the corporation, bank, savings partnership, or partnership having limited liability fails t corporation's, bank's, savings bank's, savings and loan's, having limited liability's license or registration to do bus!  The qualifying entity also states as follows: (Complete or 1. Foreign Notice Under Section 1703.031  (If the qualifying entity is a foreign bank, savings be completed.)  (a.) The name of the Foreign Nationally/Federally  (b.) The name(s) of any Trade Name(s) under which	partnership, or partnership having limited liability irrevocably consents to ser above as long as the authority of the agent continues, and to service of process agent cannot be found, if the corporation, bank, savings bank, savings and los partnership, or partnership having limited liability fails to designate another a corporation's, bank's, savings bank's, savings and loan's, limited liability comhaving limited liability's license or registration to do business in Ohio expires  The qualifying entity also states as follows: (Complete only if applicable)  1. Foreign Notice Under Section 1703.031  (If the qualifying entity is a foreign bank, savings bank, or savings and I completed.)  (a.) The name of the Foreign Nationally/Federally chartered bank, savin  (b.) The name(s) of any Trade Name(s) under which the corporation will  (c.) The location of the main office (non-Ohio) shall be:	1. Foreign Notice Under Section 1703.031 (If the qualifying entity is a foreign bank, savings bank, or savings and loan, then the following inforcompleted.) (a.) The name of the Foreign Nationally/Federally chartered bank, savings bank, or savings and loan (b.) The name(s) of any Trade Name(s) under which the corporation will conduct business:  (c.) The location of the main office (non-Ohio) shall be:

### J. Kenneth Blackwell

Secretary of State

		(street address)		
	(city, township, or village) (Please note, if there will not be an office	(county) in the state of Ohio, please	(state)	(zip code)
(c.)	The corporation will exercise the following (Please provide a brief summary of the busin	purpose(s) in the state of Ohness to be conducted; a gener	io: al clause is not sufficie	ent)
Af t	eign Qualifying Limited Liability Compan he qualifying entity is a foreign limited liabili The name of the limited liability company in	ity company, the following it	nformation must be con	npleted.)
(ъ.)	The name under which the limited liability of	company desires to transact	business in Ohio is	
unde (d.)	The limited liability company was organized er the laws of the state/country of The address to which interested persons may tement, bylaws, or other charter documents of	y direct requests for copies o	f the articles of organiz	eation, operating
		(street address)		
		(arcon morrons)		•
For (If t	(city, towaship, or village) eign Qualifying Limited Partnership he qualifying entity is a foreign limited partn		(state)	(zip code)
(If t (2.)			• ,	
(If to (a.) (b).	eign Qualifying Limited Partnership he qualifying entity is a foreign limited partn The name of the limited partnership is	ership, the following inform	ation must be complete	
(If to (a.) (b).	eign Qualifying Limited Partnership he qualifying entity is a foreign limited partn The name of the limited partnership is  The limited partnership was formed on	ership, the following inform	ation must be complete	
(If to (a.) (b). (c.)	eign Qualifying Limited Partnership he qualifying entity is a foreign limited partn The name of the limited partnership is  The limited partnership was formed on	ership, the following information in the foll	ation must be complete	-d) .
(If to (a.) (b). (c.)	eign Qualifying Limited Partnership he qualifying entity is a foreign limited partner The name of the limited partnership is The limited partnership was formed on The address of the office of the limited part  (city, township, or village)	ership, the following information in the foll	ation must be complete	
(If t (a.) (b). (c.)	eign Qualifying Limited Partnership he qualifying entity is a foreign limited partner The name of the limited partnership is The limited partnership was formed on The address of the office of the limited part  (city, township, or village)	ership, the following information in the following information in the state/country of the following information in the following information (street address)  (county)	f organization is:	(zip code
(lf t (a.) (b). (c.)	eign Qualifying Limited Partnership he qualifying entity is a foreign limited partner The name of the limited partnership is The limited partnership was formed on The address of the office of the limited part  (city, township, or village) The limited partnership's principal office ad  (city, township, or village) The names and business or residence addres	ership, the following information in the following information in its state/country of (street address)  (county)  (dress is:  (street address)  (county)  ssess of the General partners of	f organization is:	(zip code
(If t (a.) (b). (c.)	eign Qualifying Limited Partnership he qualifying entity is a foreign limited partner The name of the limited partnership is The limited partnership was formed on The address of the office of the limited part  (city, township, or village) The limited partnership's principal office ad  (city, township, or village) The names and business or residence addres	ership, the following information in the following information in its state/country of (street address)  (county) idress is:  (street address)  (county) sses of the General partners of Address	f organization is:  (state)  (state)  (state)	(zip code

154-MER

Page 4 of 6

Version: 7/15/99

# J. Kenneth Blackwell

Secretary of State

		(street address)					
	(city, township, or village) The limited partnership hereby certifi	(county)	(state)	(zip code			
	partnership in Ohio is canceled or wi		a rooma mini nin regionalion or .				
	Foreign Qualifying Partnership Having Limited Liability  (a.) The name of the partnership shall be						
(b.)	Please complete the following approp (1.) The address of the partnership's		I) or b(2)):				
		(street name and number					
	(city, village or	ovnship)	, Ohio(zip code)	<del></del>			
	(If the partnership does not have a p		on itsms h) and itsm c must he co	mnleted)			
	-						
	(2.) The address of the partnership's	principal office (Non-Ohio	):				
	***************************************	(street address)					
	(city, township, or village) (state)						
(c.)	The name and address of a statutory a	gent for service of process	in Ohio is as follows:				
	(name)	, Ohio	(street and number)				
	(city, village or township)	, ·	(zip code)				
(d.)	Please indicate the state or jurisdictio	n in which the Foreign Lin	nited Liability Partnership has been	formed			
		<del></del>					
(e.)	The business which the partnership c	ngages in is:					
		·					
_							
	ned constituent entities have caused ners and representatives on the date		to be signed by its duly authorize	ed.			
eMax,	'ng	ImageMa	ox of Ohio, Inc.				
name of en		(Exact nam					
- 12	Haves, President and COO	By: V	k P Glassman Acting	ren			
Rlair							